Substance Use Academic Performance

.o Students who used marijuana 20 times or more in the past
In 2013, one in five high school (HS) students

reported using marijuana within the past month (rates
have not changed since 2009) (1).
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Of those high school students who ever tried Marijuana, One
in five did so for the first time before the age of 13 (2).
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Sources High school students who thought marijuana was €aSY to obtain

1. Maine Integrated Youth Health Survey (2013)
2. National Survey on Drug Use and Health (2011-12)

were 5X as likely to use it (1).
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bit wrong or not wrong at all for them to use marijuana were
38% 4X as likely to use (1).
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regularly were almost 8X as likely to use (1).
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High school students who thought that they would not be
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Sources Marijuana accounted for 67% of primary treatment

1. Maine Integrated Youth Health Survey (2013) .
2. National Survey on Drug Use and Health (2011-12) admissions among people under 18 and 6% among adults 18

3. Treatment Data Set (2013) and over (3).

For the complete SEOW report:
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